Fee Schedule

Emergency Medical Services

Fee Schedule -Item

FY 2023/2024 Fee Amount

Basic Life Support (Non-emergent)

$425.00

Basic Life Support (Emergent)

130% above Medicare Fee Schedule

Advanced Life Support (Non-emergent)

$425.00

Advanced Life Support (Emergent)

130% above Medicare Fee Schedule

Advanced Life Support - Level 2

130% above Medicare Fee Schedule

Loaded Mileage

130% above Medicare Fee Schedule

Treatment with no Transport $100.00
Itemized Supply Charges
ALS Disposables $100.00
BLS Disposables $60.00
Oxygen $50.00
IV Supplies $50.00
Road Sign Fees
Road Signs - Single Blade Roadsign installation & supplies $200.00
Road Signs - Multiple Blade Roadsign installation & supplies $250.00
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